
CHRISTMAS EVE 
SPECIALS
Sunday December 24th

mixed greens salad with toasted pecans, pears, 

& crumble Gorgonzola cheese

Insalata Mista

Insalata Caprese

caprese salad with buffalo Mozzarella

Lentil Soup

lentil soup served with fresh pasta 

Tuna Tartare 

tuna tartare over an avocado mousse

Prosciutto di Parma

prosciutto & burrata 

seafood pasta with mussels, calamari, shrimp, & bay scallops 

served with your choice of tomato or white wine sauce

Frutti di Mare Pasta

Gnocchi

butternut squash gnocchi on a butter & sage sauce 

Penne Pasta

penne pasta on a lamb ragú

Risotto

lobster risotto served with your choice of tomato or white wine sauce

Gamberi

shrimp stuffed with crab meat

Costolette di Vitello

veal chop with Porcini mushrooms served with a white wine butter sauce 

Branzino

sea bass served whole or deboned

SECONDI

ANTIPASTI

$12

$15

$12

$20

$20

$32

$26

$27

$45

$30

$47

$32


